
December 2025 Calendar - Faith Christian School 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
 

 

NO SCHOOL 
THANKSGIVING 

BREAK 
 

GIVING TUESDAY 
COLLEGE FAIR & 

CAREER DAY 
 

*SUBWAY LUNCH 

 
CONCERT REHEARSAL 

 
 

*PIZZA LUNCH 
 

 

 CHRISTMAS CONCERT 
ELEMENTARY 6PM 

MS/HS 7:30PM 

 
*ICE CREAM SALE 

 
 
 
 

*EMPANADA LUNCH 

BOARD/FACULTY 
CHRISTMAS 

PARTY 
5:30PM 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

  
 
 
 
 

*MEATBALL LUNCH 

 
 

PROGRESS REPORTS 
ALL FACULTY MEETING 

2:30PM 

*SUBWAY LUNCH 

 
 
 
 
 

*PIZZA LUNCH 

 
 
 
 
 

*ICE CREAM SALE 

 

 
 

LADIES COOKIE 
EXCHANGE 6:30-8:30 

NHS JEANS($1) 
SWEATPANTS ($2) 

*EMPANADA LUNCH 

 
 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

 BOARD MEETING 
 
 

*MEATBALL LUNCH 

PTF PLANNING MEETING 

FOR MS/HS 

GAME NIGHT 6:00 

*SUBWAY LUNCH 

 
 
 

*PIZZA LUNCH 

 
HS TEACHER MTG 

 
*ICE CREAM SALE 

 

11 AM DISMISSAL 

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 
 
 
 
 

24 

 
 
 

CHRISTMAS EVE 

25 

 
 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY 

26 

 
 

27 

 

 
 

28 

 
 

29 

 
30 

 
 
 

31 

 
 
 

NEW YEARS EVE 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

        

 

 

NO SCHOOL – CHRISTMAS BREAK – CLASSES RESUME JANUARY 5th 

CHRISTMAS SHOPPE 

NO SCHOOL – CHRISTMAS BREAK 

        Jr/Sr OCC PC Trip 


