

December 2025 Calendar - Faith Christian School

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1 NO SCHOOL THANKSGIVING BREAK	2 GIVING TUESDAY COLLEGE FAIR & CAREER DAY *SUBWAY LUNCH	3 CONCERT REHEARSAL *PIZZA LUNCH	4 CHRISTMAS CONCERT ELEMENTARY 6PM MS/HS 7:30PM *ICE CREAM SALE	5 *EMPANADA LUNCH	6 BOARD/FACULTY CHRISTMAS PARTY 5:30PM
7	8 CHRISTMAS SHOPPE	9 PROGRESS REPORTS ALL FACULTY MEETING 2:30PM *SUBWAY LUNCH	10 *PIZZA LUNCH	11 *ICE CREAM SALE	12 Jr/Sr OCC PC Trip	13 LADIES COOKIE EXCHANGE 6:30-8:30 NHS JEANS(\$1) SWEATPANTS (\$2) *EMPANADA LUNCH
14	15 BOARD MEETING *MEATBALL LUNCH	16 PTF PLANNING MEETING FOR MS/HS GAME NIGHT 6:00 *SUBWAY LUNCH	17 *PIZZA LUNCH	18 HS TEACHER MTG *ICE CREAM SALE	19 11 AM DISMISSAL	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
NO SCHOOL – CHRISTMAS BREAK – CLASSES RESUME JANUARY 5th						
28	29	30	31			
NO SCHOOL – CHRISTMAS BREAK						
				NEW YEARS EVE		

